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STORMY  Chandelier & Pendants
PD-92927 / PD-92950

FEATURES
• Concealed LEDs and no visible hardware
• Universal Driver (120-277V) within canopy
• Three 12” and one 6” down rods included

(additional down rods available for purchase)
• Rated Life: 36,000 hours
• Color temp: 3500K
• CRI: 90

ORDER NUMBER

Model Size Wattage Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens Finish

PD-92927
PD-92950

27”
50”

16W
32W 120-277V 582

1210
552

1198
AB
PN

Aged Brass
Polished NIckel

Example: PD-92927-AB

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
This spectacle amazes like lightning in the sky. Discreetly concealed 

LEDs brightly illuminate seeded stems of optical grade acrylic. Splendid 

in aged brass or polished nickel. Complementary sconces complete a 

well decorated look.

SPECIFICATIONS
Construction: Aluminum 

Light Source: High output LED

Dimming: ELV

Finish: Aged Brass and Polished Nickel

Standards: ETL & cETL damp location listed
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