STORMY Chandelier & Pendants PD-92927 / PD-92950



50'

PD-92950

MODERN FORMS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

This spectacle amazes like lightning in the sky. Discreetly concealed LEDs brightly illuminate seeded stems of optical grade acrylic. Splendid in aged brass or polished nickel. Complementary sconces complete a well decorated look.

FEATURES

- Concealed LEDs and no visible hardware
- Universal Driver (120-277V) within canopy
- Three 12" and one 6" down rods included (additional down rods available for purchase)
- Rated Life: 36,000 hours
- Color temp: 3500K
- CRI: 90

ORDER NUMBER

SPEC	1 FIC	ATL	ONIC
SPEU	IFIC	A I I	UNNS.

Construction: Aluminum Light Source: High output LED

Dimming: ELV

Finish: Aged Brass and Polished Nickel Standards: ETL & cETL damp location listed

_ 27" -

PD-92927

Model	Size	Wattage	Voltage	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens	Finish		
PD-92927 PD-92950	27" 50"	16W 32W	120-277V	582 1210	552 1198	AB PN	Aged Brass Polished NIckel	

Example: PD-92927-AB

modernforms.com Phone (866) 810.6615 Fax (800) 526.2585 Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center 44 Harbor Park Drive Port Washington, NY 11050 **Central Distribution Center** 1600 Distribution CT. Lithia Springs, GA 30122 Western Distribution Center 1750 Archibald Avenue Ontario, CA 91760

Modern Forms retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company's continuous improvement program. MAR 2019